A

EZ TAJIN

/

~

WMURUCUAN DI EAKNOVUUDLE

STEAKS

DALLAS

Beef rib steak. 400g — 600g.

PORTERHOUSE

Beef sirloin & fillet. 400g — 600g.

T - BONE

Beef sirloin & fillet. 400g — 600g.
TOMAHAWK
Beef rib steak on the bone. 500g — 650g.

FILLET MIGNON

Prime beef tenderloin fillet. 200g — 250g.
RIBEYE

Boneless beef rib steak. 200g — 250g.

CHICKEN STEAK

Charcoal grilled chicken breast fillet, served with chips and sauce.

All steaks are served with your choice of sauce and chips.

27.50

26.50

27.95

51.95

26.95

24.95

19.95

s




157 TAJINI

MOKOCCAN SDLTEAKOUDSE,

24 KARAT GOLDEN STEAKS
DALLAS
Black angus beef rib steak with 24k gold. 400g — 600g.
PORTERHOUSE
Black angus beef sirloin & fillet with 24k gold. 400g — 600g.
T - BONE
Black angus beef sirloin & fillet with 24k gold. 400g — 600g.
TOMAHAWK
Black angus beef rib steak on the bone with 24k gold. 500g — 650g.
FILLET MIGNON
Black angus beef tenderloin fillet with 24k gold. 200g — 250g.
RIBEYE

Black angus beef steak with 24k gold. 200g — 250g.

All steaks are served with your choice of sauce and chips.

54.95

57-95

55-90

149.95

63.95

49.90




57 TAJIN

MIMURUCCAN DL EAKNOIVUDLE

SHAWYA
FROM THE GRILL

DALAA 49.99
Whole lamb rack (12 lamb chops), carved on your table. 1kg — 1.4 kg.

KUTBAN 22.05

Lamb cubes, marinated with onions, garlic, coriander and Moroccan spices, grilled on a skewer.

CHICKEN SKEWERS 19.95

Small pieces of chicken, marinated with fresh ginger, garlic and Moroccan spices, charcoal grilled
on a skewer. Served with chips or rice.

PRE-ORDER ONLY

SPIT-ROAST WHOLE LAMB 544.99

Whole lamb, stuffed with basmati rice, raisins and Moroccan spices.

Allergens. Our food may contain or come into contact with 14 legal allergens, such as eggs, celery, milk, gluten,
fish, crustaceans, soybeans, lupin, molluscs, sesame, mustard, peanuts, sulphur dioxide and sulphites. Menu
descriptions may not list all ingredients. Please inform our team of any allergies or intolerances before

placing your food order.




