

MOROCCAN STEAKHOUSE



STEAKS

DALLAS	27.50
Beef rib steak. 400g – 600g.	
PORTERHOUSE	26.50
Beef sirloin & fillet. 400g – 600g.	
T - BONE	27.95
Beef sirloin & fillet. 400g – 600g.	
ТОМАНАWK	51.95
Beef rib steak on the bone. 500g – 650g.	
FILLET MIGNON	26.95
Prime beef tenderloin fillet. 200g – 250g.	
RIBEYE	24.95
Boneless beef rib steak. 200g – 250g.	
CHICKEN STEAK	19.95

Charcoal grilled chicken breast fillet, served with chips and sauce.

All steaks are served with your choice of sauce and chips.





MOROCCAN STEAKHOUSE



24 KARAT GOLDEN STEAKS

DALLAS	54.95
Black angus beef rib steak with 24k gold. 400g – 600g.	
PORTERHOUSE	57.95
Black angus beef sirloin & fillet with 24k gold. 400g – 600g.	
T - BONE	55.90
Black angus beef sirloin & fillet with 24k gold. 400g – 600g.	
ТОМАНАWK	149.95
Black angus beef rib steak on the bone with 24k gold. 500g – 650g.	
FILLET MIGNON	63.95
Black angus beef tenderloin fillet with 24k gold. 200g – 250g.	
RIBEYE	49.90

Black angus beef steak with 24k gold. 200g – 250g.

All steaks are served with your choice of sauce and chips.



MOROCCAN STEAKHOUSE



SHAWYA FROM THE GRILL

DALAA	49.99	
Whole lamb rack (12 lamb chops), carved on your table. 1kg – 1.4 kg.		
KUTBAN	22.95	
Lamb cubes, marinated with onions, garlic, coriander and Moroccan spices, grilled on a skewer.		
CHICKEN SKEWERS	19.95	
Small pieces of chicken, marinated with fresh ginger, garlic and Moroccan spices, charce on a skewer. Served with chips or rice.	oal grilled	

PRE-ORDER ONLY

SPIT-ROAST WHOLE LAMB

544.99

Whole lamb, stuffed with basmati rice, raisins and Moroccan spices.

Allergens. Our food may contain or come into contact with 14 legal allergens, such as eggs, celery, milk, gluten, fish, crustaceans, soybeans, lupin, molluscs, sesame, mustard, peanuts, sulphur dioxide and sulphites. Menu descriptions may not list all ingredients. Please inform our team of any allergies or intolerances before placing your food order.



